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Cruise # Date Nts Destination Emb/Dis Itinerary Promo Launch NEW Launch NEW Launch NEW Launch NEW from

Regal G917 29-Apr-19 11 Europe CPH/CPH  Scandinavia & Russia (from Copenhagen) K9C 2,899 2,009 0 0 3,589 2,543 4,219 2,650 1,359
Regal G918 10-May-19 11 Europe CPH/CPH  Scandinavia & Russia (from Copenhagen) K9C 3,019 2,367 0 0 3,699 2,685 4,329 2,893 1,599
Regal G919 21-May-19 11 Europe CPH/CPH  Scandinavia & Russia (from Copenhagen) K9C 3,079 2,367 0 0 3,889 2,685 4,579 2,893 1,599
Regal G920 01-Jun-19 11 Europe CPH/CPH  Scandinavia & Russia (from Copenhagen) K9C 3,129 2,367 0 0 4,069 2,685 4,819 2,893 1,599
Regal G921 12-Jun-19 11 Europe CPH/CPH  Scandinavia & Russia (from Copenhagen) K9C 3,249 2,367 0 0 4,319 2,685 5,119 2,893 1,599
Regal G922 23-Jun-19 11 Europe CPH/CPH  Scandinavia & Russia (from Copenhagen) K9C 3,249 2,367 0 0 4,319 2,685 5,129 2,893 1,599
Regal G923 04-Jul-19 11 Europe CPH/CPH  Scandinavia & Russia (from Copenhagen) K9C 3,319 2,367 0 0 4,369 2,685 5,179 2,893 1,599
Regal G924 15-Jul-19 11 Europe CPH/CPH  Scandinavia & Russia (from Copenhagen) K9C 3,319 2,367 0 0 4,369 2,685 5,179 2,893 1,599
Regal G925 26-Jul-19 11 Europe CPH/CPH  Scandinavia & Russia (from Copenhagen) K9C 3,239 2,367 0 0 4,319 2,685 5,119 2,893 1,599
Regal G926 06-Aug-19 11 Europe CPH/CPH  Scandinavia & Russia (from Copenhagen) K9C 3,239 2,464 0 0 4,319 2,779 5,119 2,987 1,669
Regal G927 17-Aug-19 11 Europe CPH/CPH  Scandinavia & Russia (from Copenhagen) K9C 3,249 2,464 0 0 4,319 2,779 5,119 2,987 1,669
Regal G928 28-Aug-19 11 Europe CPH/CPH  Scandinavia & Russia (from Copenhagen) K9C 3,239 2,464 0 0 4,319 2,779 5,119 2,987 1,669
Regal G917A 02-May-19 11 Europe HEL/HEL  Scandinavia & Russia (from Helsinki) K9C 2,899 2,320 0 0 3,589 2,635 4,219 2,808 1,569
Regal G918A 13-May-19 11 Europe HEL/HEL  Scandinavia & Russia (from Helsinki) K9C 3,019 2,517 0 0 3,719 2,835 4,329 3,043 1,699
Regal G919A 24-May-19 11 Europe HEL/HEL  Scandinavia & Russia (from Helsinki) K9C 3,089 2,517 0 0 3,899 2,835 4,589 3,043 1,699
Regal G920A 04-Jun-19 11 Europe HEL/HEL  Scandinavia & Russia (from Helsinki) K9C 3,129 2,517 0 0 4,069 2,835 4,819 3,043 1,699
Regal G921A 15-Jun-19 11 Europe HEL/HEL  Scandinavia & Russia (from Helsinki) K9C 3,259 2,517 0 0 4,329 2,835 5,139 3,043 1,699
Regal G922A 26-Jun-19 11 Europe HEL/HEL  Scandinavia & Russia (from Helsinki) K9C 3,249 2,517 0 0 4,319 2,835 5,119 3,043 1,699
Regal G923A 07-Jul-19 11 Europe HEL/HEL  Scandinavia & Russia (from Helsinki) K9C 3,319 2,517 0 0 4,369 2,835 5,189 3,043 1,699
Regal G924A 18-Jul-19 11 Europe HEL/HEL  Scandinavia & Russia (from Helsinki) K9C 3,319 2,517 0 0 4,369 2,835 5,189 3,043 1,699
Regal G925A 29-Jul-19 11 Europe HEL/HEL  Scandinavia & Russia (from Helsinki) K9C 3,249 2,517 0 0 4,319 2,835 5,119 3,043 1,699
Regal G926A 09-Aug-19 11 Europe HEL/HEL  Scandinavia & Russia (from Helsinki) K9C 3,249 2,614 0 0 4,319 2,929 5,129 3,137 1,769
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2,789

2,819

2,719

2,689

2,689

2,689

2,679

1,029
949

1,149

1,089

1,969

2,009

2,119

2,459

1,859

3,989

2,149

2,099

1,799

1,859

1,519

1,519

1,589

1,659

1,689




Crown
Crown
Crown
Crown
Crown
Crown
Crown
Crown
Crown
Crown
Crown
Crown
Crown
Crown
Crown
Crown
Crown
Crown
Ruby
Ruby
Star
Ruby
Star
Ruby
Star
Ruby
Star
Ruby
Star
Ruby
Star
Ruby
Star
Ruby
Star
Ruby
Star
Ruby
Star
Ruby
Star
Ruby
Star
Ruby
Star
Ruby
Star
Ruby
Star
Ruby

3918
3919
3920
3921
3922
3923
3924
3913A
3914A
3915A
3916A
3917A
3918A
3919A
3920A
3921A
3922A
3923A
R919
R920
9912N
R921
9913N
R922
9914N
R923
9915N
R924
9916N
R925
9917N
R926
9918
R927
9919
R928
9920
R929
9921
R930
9922
R931
9923
R932
9924
R933
9925
R934
9926
R935

30-Jun-19
12-Jul-19
24-Jul-19
05-Aug-19
17-Aug-19
29-Aug-19
10-Sep-19
04-May-19
16-May-19
28-May-19
09-Jun-19
21-Jun-19
03-Jul-19
15-Jul-19
27-Jul-19
08-Aug-19
20-Aug-19
01-Sep-19
11-May-19
18-May-19
19-May-19
25-May-19
26-May-19
01-Jun-19
02-Jun-19
08-Jun-19
09-Jun-19
15-Jun-19
16-Jun-19
22-Jun-19
23-Jun-19
29-Jun-19
30-Jun-19
06-Jul-19
07-Jul-19
13-Jul-19
14-Jul-19
20-Jul-19
21-Jul-19
27-Jul-19
28-Jul-19
03-Aug-19
04-Aug-19
10-Aug-19
11-Aug-19
17-Aug-19
18-Aug-19
24-Aug-19
25-Aug-19
31-Aug-19

NN N NN N N N N NN N N N N N N N NN Y NN Y NN Y N NN NN

Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska

SOu/sou
SOuU/sou
SOu/sou
SOuU/sou
SOu/sou
SOuU/sou
SOu/sou
DUB/DUB
DUB/DUB
DUB/DUB
DUB/DUB
DUB/DUB
DUB/DUB
DUB/DUB
DUB/DUB
DUB/DUB
DUB/DUB
DUB/DUB
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA
SEA/SEA

British Isles (with Kirkwall)

British Isles (with Dublin Overnight)

British Isles (with Liverpool)

British Isles (with Kirkwall)

British Isles (with Dublin Overnight)

British Isles (with Dublin Overnight)

British Isles (with Liverpool)

British Isles (from Dublin)

British Isles (from Dublin)

British Isles (from Dublin)

British Isles (from Dublin)

British Isles (from Dublin)

British Isles (from Dublin)

British Isles (from Dublin)

British Isles (from Dublin)

British Isles (from Dublin)

British Isles (from Dublin)

British Isles (from Dublin)

Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)
Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)
Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)

Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)
Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)

Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)
Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)

Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)

(

(

(

(

(

Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)

Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)
Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)
Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)
Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)
Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)
Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)

Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)
Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)

Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)
Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)

Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)
Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)

Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)
Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)

Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)
Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)

Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)
Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)

Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)
Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)

Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)
Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)

Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)

K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C

3,369
3,339
3,369
3,389
3,359
3,339
3,439
2,839
2,979
3,119
3,229
3,269
3,349
3,319
3,349
3,369
3,339
3,319
1,459
1,519
1,399
1,589
1,459
1,719
1,589
1,769
1,649
1,769
1,649
1,839
1,719
1,839
1,719
1,839
1,719
1,839
1,719
1,839
1,719
1,839
1,719
1,769
1,649
1,719
1,589
1,719
1,589
1,719
1,519
1,649

2,549
2,549
2,599
2,730
2,634
2,537
2,537
2,409
2,539
2,679
2,807
2,817
2,904
2,875
2,904
2,923
2,894
2,875
949
1,039
889
1,089
989
1,189
1,089
1,329
1,139
1,219
1,229
1,379
1,189
1,279
1,289
1,279
1,249
1,339
1,189
1,279
1,189
1,339
1,249
1,219
1,139
1,249
1,089
1,189
1,089
1,189
1,039
1,139

4,189
4,159
4,189
4,219
4,179
4,159
4,249
3,459
3,669
3,799
3,919
4,079
4,169
4,129
4,169
4,189
4,159
4,139
2,089
2,269
1,959
2,399
2,019
2,519
2,219
2,719
2,339
2,719
2,339
2,839
2,399
2,839
2,399
2,839
2,399
2,839
2,399
2,839
2,399
2,839
2,399
2,719
2,269
2,589
2,219
2,589
2,219
2,519
2,089
2,459

3,099
3,280
3,280
3,280
3,049
2,949
3,087
3,039
3,229
3,339
3,457
3,607
3,644
3,605
3,644
3,663
3,634
3,615
1,409
1,619
1,319
1,719
1,419
1,799
1,569
2,349
1,669
1,949
2,049
2,449
1,709
2,039
2,089
2,039
1,799
2,149
1,709
2,039
1,709
2,149
1,799
1,949
1,609
1,949
1,569
1,849
1,569
1,799
1,469
1,759

4,559
4,529
4,559
4,579
4,549
4,529
4,619
3,899
4,039
4,179
4,289
4,449
4,539
4,519
4,539
4,559
4,529
4,519
2,459
2,649
2,339
2,769
2,399
2,899
2,589
3,089
2,719
3,089
2,719
3,219
2,769
3,219
2,769
3,219
2,769
3,219
2,769
3,219
2,769
3,219
2,769
3,089
2,649
2,959
2,589
2,959
2,589
2,899
2,459
2,839

3,763
3,810
3,810
3,810
3,716
3,612
4,159
2,969
3,159
3,279
3,557
3,707
3,867
3,839
3,867
3,877
3,848
3,839
1,559
1,779
1,479
1,869
1,599
1,959
1,739
2,289
1,829
2,099
1,999
2,379
1,869
2,189
2,039
2,189
1,969
2,309
1,869
2,189
1,869
2,309
1,969
2,099
1,779
2,119
1,739
2,009
1,739
1,959
1,639
1,909

5,369
5,339
5,369
5,389
5,359
5,339
5,439
4,529
4,669
4,799
5,099
5,269
5,349
5,319
5,349
5,369
5,339
5,319
2,839
3,089
2,649
3,219
2,719
3,339
2,899
3,589
3,089
3,589
3,089
3,719
3,149
3,719
3,149
3,719
3,149
3,719
3,149
3,719
3,149
3,719
3,149
3,589
2,959
3,399
2,899
3,399
2,899
3,339
2,719
3,219

5,021
5,018
5,018
5,018
4,824
4,820
4,817
3,427
3,617
3,727
3,344
3,985
4,505
4,467
4,505
4,525
4,486
4,467
1,799
2,079
1,669
2,169
1,809
2,259
1,929
2,649
2,079
2,439
2,259
2,749
2,119
2,539
2,309
2,539
2,239
2,679
2,119
2,539
2,119
2,679
2,239
2,439
1,989
2,429
1,929
2,299
1,929
2,259
1,809
2,169

1,729
1,729
1,759
1,849
1,779
1,719
1,719
1,629
1,719
1,809
1,899
1,909
1,969
1,949
1,969
1,979
1,959
1,949
619
679
579
709
649
779
709
869
749
799
929
1,039
899
959
969
959
939
1,009
899
959
899
1,009
939
919
859
939
819
899
819
899
779
859




Star
Ruby
Star
Star
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden
Island
Royal

9927
R936
9928
9929
2914
1916
6912
5915
2916
1918
6914
5917
2918
1920
6916
5919
2920
1922
6918
5921
2922
1924
6920
5923
2924
1926
6922
5925
2926
1928
6924
5927
2928
1930
6926
5929
2930
1932
6928
5931
2915
1917
6913
5916
2917
1919
6915
5918
2919
1921

01-Sep-19
07-Sep-19
08-Sep-19
15-Sep-19
08-May-19
11-May-19
15-May-19
18-May-19
22-May-19
25-May-19
29-May-19
01-Jun-19
05-Jun-19
08-Jun-19
12-Jun-19
15-Jun-19
19-Jun-19
22-Jun-19
26-Jun-19
29-Jun-19
03-Jul-19
06-Jul-19
10-Jul-19
13-Jul-19
17-Jul-19
20-Jul-19
24-Jul-19
27-Jul-19
31-Jul-19
03-Aug-19
07-Aug-19
10-Aug-19
14-Aug-19
17-Aug-19
21-Aug-19
24-Aug-19
28-Aug-19
31-Aug-19
04-Sep-19
07-Sep-19
15-May-19
18-May-19
22-May-19
25-May-19
29-May-19
01-Jun-19
05-Jun-19
08-Jun-19
12-Jun-19
15-Jun-19
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Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska

SEA/SEA

SEA/SEA

SEA/SEA

SEA/SEA
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
YVR/WH1
WH1/YVR
WH1/YVR
WH1/YVR
WH1/YVR
WH1/YVR
WH1/YVR
WH1/YVR
WH1/YVR
WH1/YVR
WH1/YVR

Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)

Inside Passage (with Glacier Bay National Park)

Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)

Inside Passage (Roundtrip Seattle)

Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Northbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Southbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Southbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Southbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Southbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Southbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Southbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Southbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Southbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Southbound)
Voyage of the Glaciers with Glacier Bay (Southbound)

K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
KoC
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C
K9C

1,459
1,649
1,459
1,399
1,289
1,319
1,349
1,329
1,539
1,489
1,539
1,459
1,599
1,619
1,599
1,519
1,599
1,619
1,659
1,519
1,659
1,619
1,659
1,519
1,659
1,619
1,659
1,519
1,599
1,559
1,599
1,459
1,539
1,489
1,539
1,389
1,479
1,369
1,479
1,389
1,399
1,349
1,469
1,439
1,589
1,539
1,589
1,499
1,589
1,539

989
1,139
989
949
919
889
959
939
1,249
1,059
1,089
1,039
1,129
1,149
1,129
1,079
1,129
1,149
1,309
1,079
1,179
1,149
1,179
1,079
1,309
1,149
1,179
1,079
1,259
1,109
1,129
1,039
1,089
1,059
1,089
979
1,049
969
1,049
979
1,139
909
1,049
1,019
1,129
1,089
1,129
1,059
1,129
1,089

2,019
2,399
2,019
1,959
2,039

2,099
2,219
2,289

2,349
2,519
2,419

2,479
2,769
2,479

2,539
2,769
2,539

2,539
2,769
2,539

2,539
2,769
2,419

2,479
2,719
2,349

2,349
2,389
2,289

2,289
2,389
2,219

2,149
2,249
2,339

2,399

2,689

2,469
0

1,419
1,709
1,419
1,389
1,459

1,499
1,589
2,059

1,679
1,799
1,739

1,779
1,989
1,779

2,019
1,989
1,819

1,819
1,989
2,029

1,819
1,989
1,929

1,779
1,949
1,679

1,679
1,709
1,639

1,639
1,709
2,009

1,539
1,609
1,669

1,719

1,939

1,769
0

2,399
2,769
2,399
2,339
2,349
2,429
2,419
2,579
2,599
2,739
2,659
2,889
2,659
3,059
2,601
3,139
2,789
3,059
2,849
3,139
2,919
3,059
2,849
3,139
2,849
3,059
2,849
3,139
2,789
2,989
2,849
3,079
2,729
2,739
2,729
2,769
2,659
2,559
2,659
2,769
2,529
2,539
2,469
2,619
2,649
2,849
2,719
3,059
2,779
3,099

1,599
1,869
1,599
1,559
1,649
1,619
1,699
1,819
2,109
1,929
1,869
2,039
1,869
2,159
1,969
2,219
1,969
2,159
2,229
2,219
2,059
2,159
2,009
2,219
2,239
2,159
2,009
2,219
2,189
2,119
2,009
2,179
1,929
1,929
1,929
1,959
1,869
1,799
1,869
1,959
2,049
1,699
1,739
1,839
1,869
2,009
1,919
2,159
1,959
2,189

2,649
3,149
2,649
2,589
2,789
2,819
2,729
2,889
3,039
3,119
3,039
3,219
3,099
3,429
3,159
3,519
3,229
3,429
3,159
3,519
3,159
3,429
3,159
3,519
3,159
3,429
3,159
3,519
3,039
3,369
3,159
3,389
2,979
3,119
3,039
3,139
2,919
2,989
2,979
3,139
2,969
2,919
2,779
2,939
3,089
3,289
3,089
3,439
3,219
3,479

1,749
2,119
1,749
1,699
1,929
1,859
1,389
1,999
2,429
2,169
2,109
2,239
2,149
2,399
2,199
2,459
2,249
2,399
2,439
2,459
2,199
2,399
2,199
2,459
2,459
2,399
2,199
2,459
2,349
2,359
2,199
2,369
2,069
2,169
2,109
2,179
2,019
2,079
2,069
2,179
2,369
1,919
1,929
2,039
2,149
2,299
2,149
2,409
2,239
2,429

749
859
749
719
599
579
629
619
819
689
709
679
739
749
739
709
849
869
989
809
889
869
889
809
989
869
889
809
949
839
849
779
819
799
819
739
789
729
789
739
749
599
689
669
739
709
739
689
739
709




Coral
Golden
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden
Island
Royal
Coral
Golden

6917
5920
2921
1923
6919
5922
2923
1925
6921
5924
2925
1927
6923
5926
2927
1929
6925
5928
2929
1931
6927
5930
2931
1933
6929
5932

19-Jun-19
22-Jun-19
26-Jun-19
29-Jun-19
03-Jul-19
06-Jul-19
10-Jul-19
13-Jul-19
17-Jul-19
20-Jul-19
24-Jul-19
27-Jul-19
31-Jul-19
03-Aug-19
07-Aug-19
10-Aug-19
14-Aug-19
17-Aug-19
21-Aug-19
24-Aug-19
28-Aug-19
31-Aug-19
04-Sep-19
07-Sep-19
11-Sep-19
14-Sep-19

NN NN NN N NN N N N N N N N N NN Y NN NN

Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
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